
Beer

Peroni 
Amstel Draft
Corona
Heineken
Almaza

7.00 JD
6.00 JD
7.00 JD
7.00 JD
7.00 JD

REGULAR VODKA

PREMIUM VODKA

Vodka
By Glass/Shot By Bottle

Five Lakes 
Stolichnaya red
Stolichnaya Gold
Russian Standard
Russian platinum

Belvedere
Beluga
Grey Goose

9.00 JD
9.00 JD
9.00 JD

85.00 JD
85.00 JD
90.00 JD

White Birch 8.00 JD 75.00 JD

6.25 JD
6.25 JD
7.00 JD
6.25 JD
7.00 JD

55.00 JD
55.00 JD
65.00 JD
60.00 JD
70.00 JD

Havana Club
Bacardi 1L
Captain morgan 1L

Rum
By Glass/Shot By Bottle

6.00 JD
6.25 JD
6.25 JD

65.00 JD
75.00 JD
85.00 JD

Haymans
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Gun Powder 
Hendricks

Gin
By Glass/Shot By Bottle

6.50 JD
6.25 JD
6.25 JD
7.00 JD
8.00 JD

70.00 JD
70.00 JD
70.00 JD
85.00 JD
105.00 JD

6.00 JD

8.00 JD

6.50 JD
6.50 JD

8.00 JD
13.00 JD

60.00 JD

8.00 JD 80.00 JD

70.00 JD

95.00 JD

65.00 JD
65.00 JD

8.00 JD 85.00 JD
 JD  JD120.0013.00

 JD

95.00 JD
175.00 JD

10.00 JD
12.50 JD

10.00 JD
12.50 JD
18.00 JD

120.00 JD
160.00 JD
180.00 JD
120.00 JD
160.00 JD
140.00 JD

7.00 JD 75.00 JD

By Glass/Shot By Bottle

DRINKS MENU

35.00 JD
14.00 JD

48.00 JD

6.00 JD 25.00 JD
35.00 JD
45.00 JD

7.00 JD

Wine
By Glass By Bottle

WINE
Local Wine
Imported Wine
Premium

SPARKLING WINE

VDV Small Ice / Ice Rose
VDV Large Ice / Ice Rose
Prosseco

Whisky

REGULAR WHISKY

PREMIUM WHISKY

Jam son Black Barrel
Monkey Shoulder 
Double black 

Chivas 12 
Chivas 18

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Naked
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18
Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 15
The Mcallan 12



6.25 JD
6.25 JD
6.25 JD
6.25 JD
8.00 JD
13.00 JD
14.00 JD
9.00 JD

10.00 JD

70.00 JD
70.00 JD
70.00 JD
70.00 JD
80.00 JD
110.00 JD
135.00 JD
95.00 JD

105.00 JD
10.00 JD
11.00 JD
12.00 JD
13.00 JD

110.00 JD
110.00 JD
120.00 JD

By Glass/Shot By Bottle

75.00 JD
75.00 JD
70.00 JD

Jägermeister
Skinos Mastiha
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky

• All bottles come with crudités and 4 mixers or a juice jug
• Your bottles can be kept on hold for 2 weeks
• All prices are subject to %5 service charge and %8 sales tax

6.50 JD
6.50 JD
6.50 JD

Tequila

Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
El Padrino Blanco
Patron Silver
Patron Gold 
Patron Xo Cafe

1800 Blanco
1800  Reposado 
1800 Añejo 
Cenote blanco 
Cenote Reposado
Cenote Añejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Jolio Reposado

Liqueurs

Choose Your Poison
Small Shaker
Large Shaker

6.50 JD
20.00 JD
30.00 JD

1.50 JD

4.00 JD
3.50 JD

8.50 JD
8.50 JD

Shots & Shakers
By Shot

Aperol Spritz 
Espresso Martini 

5.00 JDNon-Alcoholic Cocktails
8.50 JDAlcoholic Cocktails

10.00 JD
15.00 JD

Haymans Spritz 
Haymans Rosemary 

15.00 JD
15.00 JD

Haymans Saturn 
Five lakes fusion 

Small Water
2.00 JDEspresso 

Sparkling Drinks 
(Perrier/Red Bull)

Soft Drinks

Cocktails

beverages

By Glass

By Glass

By Glass By Bottle

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

10.00 JD 105.00 JD

10.00 JD 100.00 JD
11.00 JD 110.00 JD

Casa Noble Blanco
Casa Noble Reposado
Casa Noble Anejo

10.00 JD 90.00 JD

130.00 JD
120.00 JD
130.00 JD

12.00 JD
13.00 JD

Clase Azul Plata
Case Azul Reposado

125.00 JD
160.00 JD


