

DRINKS MENU

BEER

Peroni	7.00 JD
Amstel Draft	6.00 JD
Corona	7.00 JD
Heineken	7.00 JD
Almaza	7.00 JD

VODKA

	BY GLASS/SHOT	BY BOTTLE
REGULAR VODKA		
Five Lakes	6.25 JD	55.00 JD
Stolichnaya red	6.25 JD	55.00 JD
Stolichnaya Gold	7.00 JD	65.00 JD
Russian Standard	6.25 JD	60.00 JD
Russian platinum	7.00 JD	70.00 JD
PREMIUM VODKA		
White Birch	8.00 JD	75.00 JD
Belvedere	9.00 JD	85.00 JD
Beluga	9.00 JD	85.00 JD
Grey Goose	9.00 JD	90.00 JD

RUM

	BY GLASS/SHOT	BY BOTTLE
Havana Club	6.00 JD	65.00 JD
Bacardi 1L	6.25 JD	75.00 JD
Captain morgan 1L	6.25 JD	85.00 JD

GIN

	BY GLASS/SHOT	BY BOTTLE
Haymans	6.50 JD	70.00 JD
Bombay Sapphire	6.25 JD	70.00 JD
Tanqueray	6.25 JD	70.00 JD
Gun Powder	7.00 JD	85.00 JD
Hendricks	8.00 JD	105.00 JD

WINE

	BY GLASS	BY BOTTLE
WINE		
Local Wine	6.00 JD	25.00 JD
Imported Wine Premium	7.00 JD	35.00 JD
		45.00 JD
SPARKLING WINE		
VDV Small Ice / Ice Rose		14.00 JD
VDV Large Ice / Ice Rose		35.00 JD
Prosecco		48.00 JD

WHISKY

	BY GLASS/SHOT	BY BOTTLE
REGULAR WHISKY		
J&B	6.00 JD	60.00 JD
Jameson	6.50 JD	70.00 JD
Jack Daniels	6.50 JD	65.00 JD
Jack Daniels Honey	6.50 JD	65.00 JD
Dubliner	8.00 JD	80.00 JD
PREMIUM WHISKY		
Jameson Black Barrel	8.00 JD	95.00 JD
Monkey Shoulder	8.00 JD	85.00 JD
Double black	13.00 JD	120.00 JD
Black label	8.00 JD	95.00 JD
Gold Label	14.00 JD	130.00 JD
Chivas 12	8.00 JD	95.00 JD
Chivas 18	13.00 JD	175.00 JD
SINGLE MALT WHISKY		
Naked	7.00 JD	75.00 JD
Glenfiddich 12	10.00 JD	120.00 JD
Glenfiddich 15	12.50 JD	160.00 JD
Glenfiddich 18		180.00 JD
Glenlivet 12	10.00 JD	120.00 JD
Glenlivet 15	12.50 JD	160.00 JD
The Mcallan 12	18.00 JD	140.00 JD

TEQUILA

	BY GLASS/SHOT	BY BOTTLE
Olmecca Silver	6.25 JD	70.00 JD
Olmecca Gold	6.25 JD	70.00 JD
Jose Cuervo Silver	6.25 JD	70.00 JD
Jose Cuervo Gold	6.25 JD	70.00 JD
El Padrino Blanco	8.00 JD	80.00 JD
Patron Silver	13.00 JD	110.00 JD
Patron Gold	14.00 JD	135.00 JD
Patron Xo Cafe	9.00 JD	95.00 JD
Casa Noble Blanco	10.00 JD	90.00 JD
Casa Noble Reposado	10.00 JD	100.00 JD
Casa Noble Añejo	11.00 JD	110.00 JD
1800 Blanco	10.00 JD	105.00 JD
1800 Reposado	10.00 JD	105.00 JD
1800 Añejo	10.00 JD	110.00 JD
Cenote blanco	11.00 JD	110.00 JD
Cenote Reposado	12.00 JD	120.00 JD
Cenote Añejo	13.00 JD	130.00 JD
Don Julio Blanco	12.00 JD	120.00 JD
Don Jolio Reposado	13.00 JD	130.00 JD
Clase Azul Plata		125.00 JD
Case Azul Reposado		160.00 JD

LIQUEURS

	BY GLASS	BY BOTTLE
Jägermeister	6.50 JD	75.00 JD
Skinos Mastiha	6.50 JD	75.00 JD
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky	6.50 JD	70.00 JD

SHOTS & SHAKERS

	BY SHOT
Choose Your Poison	6.50 JD
Small Shaker	20.00 JD
Large Shaker	30.00 JD

COCKTAILS

	BY GLASS
Aperol Spritz	8.50 JD
Espresso Martini	8.50 JD
Alcoholic Cocktails	8.50 JD
Non-Alcoholic Cocktails	5.00 JD

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Haymans Spritz	10.00 JD
Haymans Rosemary	15.00 JD
Haymans Saturn	15.00 JD
Five lakes fusion	15.00 JD

BEVERAGES

	BY GLAS
Small Water	1.50 JD
Espresso	2.00 JD
Soft Drinks	3.50 JD
Sparkling Drinks (Perrier/Red Bull)	4.00 JD

- All bottles come with crudités and 4 mixers or a juice jug
- Your bottles can be kept on hold for 2 weeks
- All prices are subject to %5 service charge and %8 sales tax